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Voting
 

OFFICERS: 
 

President: 
Nitika Gupta 

School of Medicine 
nitika.gupta@emory.edu 

2022-2025 
 

Past-President: 
Alicia DeNicola 
Oxford College 

alicia.denicola@emory.edu 
2021-2024 

 
President-Elect: 
George Shepherd 

gshephe@emory.edu 
2023-2026 

 
Secretary: 
Jodie Guest 

Rollins School of Public Health 
jodie.guest@emory.edu 

2023-2024 
 

EMPLOYEE COUNCIL: 
 

President: 
Shervon Lewis 

shervon.t.lewis@emory.edu 
2022-2025 

 
Past-President: 

Dawn Francis-Chewning 
dawn.francis-chewning@emory.edu 

2020-2023 
 

President-Elect: 
April Edward 

april.cooper@emory.edu 
2023-2026 

 
 
 
 
 

 
POSTDOCTORAL ASSOCIATION: 

 
Chair: 

Ian Krout 
 Ian.nicholas.krout@emory.edu  

2022-2024 
 

STUDENTS: 
 

SGA President: 
Khegan Meyers 

khegan.meyers@emory.edu 
2023-2024 

 
Oxford SGA President: 

Toluwanimi Olaleye 
andrew.yang3@emory.edu 

2022-2023 
 

GSGA President: 
Neeti Patel 

neeti.patel@emory.edu 
2023-2024 
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UNIVERSITY ADMINISTRATION: Non V 
 

President: 
Gregory Fenves 

fenves@emory.edu 
 

Interim Senior Vice President and General 
Counsel:  

Amy Adelman 
awadelm@emory.edu 

 
Vice President for Communications and 

Marketing: 
Luke Anderson 

luke@emory.edu 
 

Executive Vice President for Business and 
Administration: 

Christopher L. Augostini 
christopher.l.augostini@emory.edu 

 
Provost and Executive Vice President for 

Academic Affairs: 
Ravi Bellamkonda 
ravi@emory.edu 

 
Senior Vice President for Research:  

Deborah W. Bruner  
deborah.w.bruner@emory.edu 

 
Vice President and Secretary of the 

University: 
Allison K. Dykes  

adykes@emory.edu 
 

Senior Vice President and Dean of Campus 
Life: 

Enku Gelaye  
enku.gelaye@emory.edu 

 
Vice Provost for Diversity and Inclusion and 

Chief Diversity Officer:  
Carol E. Henderson  

carol.e.henderson@emory.edu 
 

Executive Vice President for Health Affairs: 
Ravi Thadhani 

ravi.thadhani@emory.edu 

 
 

 
Senior Vice President for Advancement and 

Alumni Engagement: 
Joshua R. Newton  

joshua.r.newton@emory.edu 
 

Vice President for Government and 
Community Affairs: 

Cameron Taylor 
cptaylo@emory.edu 

 
Senior Vice Provost for Strategic Financial 

and Resource Planning:  
Susan Bonifield 

susan.bonifield@emory.edu 
 

Vice Provost for Academic Finance: 
Paul Byrnes 

paul.byrnes@emory.edu 
 

Vice Provost for Libraries & Museum: 
Valeda Dent 

valeda.dent@emory.edu 
 

Senior Vice Provost for Academic Affairs:  
Lanny Liebeskind 

chemll1@emory.edu 
 

Vice Provost for Faculty Affairs: 
Pearl Dowe 

pearl.dowe@emory.edu 
 

Assistant Vice President for Academic 
Communications: 
Minnie Glymph 

minnie.glymph@emory.edu 
 

Vice Provost for Academic Planning: 
Nancy Gourash Bliwise 

nancy.bliwise@emory.edu 
 

Vice Provost for Career and Professional 
Development: 

Branden Grimmett 
branden.grimmett@emory.edu 
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Vice Provost for Enrollment Management: 

Paul P. Marthers 
paul.p.marthers@emory.edu 

 
Interim Senior Vice Provost for Information Technology & Enterprise CIO: 

John Ellis 
joellis@emory.edu 

 
Vice Provost for Global Strategy and Initiatives: 

Philip Wainwright 
pwainwr@emory.edu 

 
Vice Provost for Academic Innovation: 

Paul Welty 
paul.welty@emory.edu 

 
STANDING COMMITTEE CHAIRS: Voting 

(3-yr. terms, ending in Spring semesters) 
 

Athletics & Recreation:  
April Flint 

april.flint@emory.edu 
2022-2025 

 
Campus Development:  

Walter Kolis 
walter.kolis@emory.edu 

2021-2024 
 

Campus Life: 
Paul Marthers 

paul.p.marthers@emory.edu 
2023-2026 

 
Environment: 
Michael Martin 

michael.martin@emory.edu 
2023-2026 

 
Fringe Benefits: 

Amy Chen 
achen@emory.edu 

2022-2025 
 

Governance: 
Nitika Gupta 

nitika.gupta@emory.edu 
2022-2025 

 

 
 

Honorary Degrees:  
Kathryn Wood 

kathryn.wood@emory.edu 
2021-2024 

 
Library Policy: 
David Borthwick 

dborthw@emory.edu 
2023-2026 

 
Open Expression:  

Ilya Nemenman 
ilya.nemenman@emory.edu 

2022-2025 
 

Prevention of Sexual Violence:  
Josh Kaufmann 

Josh.kaufmann@emory.edu 
2023-2026 

 
Transportation and Parking:  

Stacey Gall 
sgall@emory.edu 

2019-2025 
 

Lisa Underwood 
lisa.underwood@emory.edu 

2019-2025 
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ELECTED MEMBERS: 
FACULTY MEMBERS: Voting 

(3-year terms, ending in Spring semesters)  
 

Faculty, Tenured: 
 

Emory College, Natural Sciences:  
TBD 

tbd@emory.edu 
2023-2026 

 
Emory College, Social Sciences:  

Michelle Lampl 
mlampl@emory.edu  

2022-2025 
 

Emory College, Humanities: 
 Noelle McAfee 

noelle.c.mcafee@emory.edu  
2022-2025 

 
Goizueta Business School:  

Benn Konsynski 
benn.konsynski@emory.edu 

2022-2025 
 

Graduate School: 
Roberto Franzosi 

rfranzo@emory.edu  
2022-2025 

 
School of Law: 

TBD 
tbd@emory.edu 

2023-2026 
 

School of Nursing: 
Jessica Wells 

jholme3@emory.edu 
2023-2027 

 
School of Public Health:  

Jodie Guest 
jodie.guest@emory.edu 

2022-2025 
 

School of Theology:  
Joy McDougall 

jamcdou@emory.edu 
2021-2024 

 
Oxford College: 

Florian Pohl 
fpohl@emory.edu 

2022-2025 
 

Emeritus College: 
Holly York 

hyork@emory.edu 
2021-2024 

 
Faculty, Non-Tenured: 

 
Emory College: 
Erin Bonning 

erin.bonning@emory.edu 
2021-2024 

 
Graduate School: 

Curtis Henry 
curtis.j.henry@emory.edu 

2020-2023 
 

Faculty, School of Medicine (Tenured And 
Non- 

Tenured): 
 

Susan Ray 
sray02@emory.edu 

2021-2024 
 

Modele Ogunniyi 
modele.ogunniyi@emory.edu 

2021-2024 
 

Babak Mahmoudi 
b.mahmoudi@emory.edu 

2022-2025 
 

Andrew Sherrill 
andrew.m.sherrill@emory.edu 

2023-2026 
 

TBD 
tbd@emory.edu 

2020-2023 
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STUDENT MEMBERS: Voting 
(1-year terms, ending in Spring semesters) 

 
SGA: 

 
Tracy Dang 

tracy.dang@emory.edu 
2023-2024 

 
MaKenzie Jones 

makenzie.jones@emory.edu 
2023-2024 

 
Abigail Dubinski 

abigail.dubinksi@emory.edu 
2023-2024 

 
Oxford: 

 
John Wang 

john.wang2@emory.edu 
2022-2023 

 
GSGA: 

 
Grace Tierney 

grace.tierney@emory.edu 
2023-2024 

 
James Chizungu 

james.chizungu@emory.edu 
2023-2024 

 
Abbey Julian (Laney) 

abigail.julian@emory.edu 
2023-2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

School of Medicine: 
 

Jenna Daniel 
Jenna.daniel@emory.edu 

2023-2024 
 

School of Nursing: 
 

Maria Corella 
maria.corella@emoryhealthcare.org 

Dec 2023 
 

School of Law: 
 

Fateemaa Sohani 
fateemaa.sohani@emory.edu 

2023-2024 
 
 

School of Theology: 
 

TBD 
tbd@emory.edu 

2022-2023 
 

Goizueta Business School: 
 

Abigail Sepich 
abigail.sepich@emory.edu 

2022-2023 
 

School of Public Health: 
 

Morgan Finch 
morgan.finch@emory.edu 

2023-2024 
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SPECIFIED ACTIVITIES MEMBERS 

Voting 
(2-year terms, ending in Spring semesters)  

 
Staff Council: 

 
Torrie Dunn (School of Law) 
torrie.leinay.dunn@emory.edu 

2023-2025 
 

Terez Whatley-White (Emory College) 
twhatle@emory.edu 

2023-2025 
 

Lot Bercasio (School of Medicine) 
lot.s.bercasio@emory.edu  

2022-2024 
 

Sarah Dobbs (Oxford College) 
sarah.dobbs@emory.edu 

2022-2024 
 

Scotty Jenkins (Business &Administration 
Division) 

brian.s.jenkins@emory.edu 
2022-2024 

 
Liz Carlino (Campus Life) 

liz.carlino@emory.edu 
2023-2025 

 
Librarian’s Assembly Senate 

Representative: 
 

Chris Palazzollo 
cpalazz@emory.edu 

2023-2025 
 

Carter Center: 
 

Lauren Gay 
lauren.gay@cartercenter.org 

2021-2023 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Alumni Association: 

 
Andrea Casson Galliano  

David Kulp 
 

Emory University Postdoctoral 
Association:  

 
Mustapha Oloko-Oba 

Mustapha.olayemi.oloko-oba@emory.edu  
2022-2024 

 
ACADEMIC DEAN: Voting 

(1- year term, ending in Spring semester)  
 

Gareth James 
gareth@emory.edu 

2023-2024 
 
CORRESPONDENTS & DISTINGUISHED 

VISITORS: Non-Voting 
 

Correspondents: 
Madi Olivier, Emory Wheel 

madi.olivier@emory.edu 
 

Distinguished Visitors: Non-Voting? 
Vice Presidents of Human Resources:  

Theresa Milazzo 
theresa.milazzo@emory.edu 

 
Del King 

dking2@emory.edu 
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